
   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

1 170 GUILHERME CONCEIÇÃO SANTOS 0 M0099 1 5 00:18:35 00:03:29

4 00:15:06 00:03:29

3 00:11:37 00:03:23

2 00:08:14 00:04:13

1 00:04:01 00:04:01

2 164 WAGNER ROSSI BATISTA MUNIZ 25 M0099 2 5 00:19:34 00:03:49

4 00:15:45 00:03:40

3 00:12:05 00:03:44

2 00:08:21 00:04:00

1 00:04:21 00:04:21

3 87 JOSE RIVALDO DA SILVA 46 M0099 3 5 00:23:48 00:04:40

4 00:19:08 00:04:58

3 00:14:10 00:05:03

2 00:09:07 00:04:42

1 00:04:25 00:04:25

4 114 MARCOS ALVES 48 M0099 4 5 00:25:10 00:05:11

4 00:19:59 00:04:25

3 00:15:34 00:05:24

2 00:10:10 00:05:15

1 00:04:55 00:04:55

5 36 CLAUDEIR ALEXANDRE SILVESTRE 40 M0099 5 5 00:25:20 00:04:47

4 00:20:33 00:05:07

3 00:15:26 00:05:24

2 00:10:02 00:05:09

1 00:04:53 00:04:53

6 65 FRANCISCO XAVIER DA SILVA FILHO 48 M0099 6 5 00:25:30 00:04:56

4 00:20:34 00:05:02

3 00:15:32 00:05:16

2 00:10:16 00:05:14

1 00:05:02 00:05:02

7 79 IVAN BRAGA ARAÚJO 28 M0099 7 5 00:27:20 00:05:31

4 00:21:49 00:05:33

3 00:16:16 00:05:30

2 00:10:46 00:05:17
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7 79 IVAN BRAGA ARAÚJO 28 M0099 7 1 00:05:29 00:05:29

8 83 JERRI WILI DA SILVA 41 M0099 8 5 00:27:43 00:05:34

4 00:22:09 00:05:43

3 00:16:26 00:05:49

2 00:10:37 00:05:31

1 00:05:06 00:05:06

9 26 ARTUR ALVES MALENOSKI 53 M0099 9 5 00:28:01 00:05:56

4 00:22:05 00:05:32

3 00:16:33 00:05:48

2 00:10:45 00:05:29

1 00:05:16 00:05:16

10 2 ADEMIR DE OLIVEIRA 44 M0099 10 5 00:30:15 00:06:33

4 00:23:42 00:06:26

3 00:17:16 00:06:15

2 00:11:01 00:05:45

1 00:05:16 00:05:16

11 127 MAURÍCIO SANTANA DOS SANTOS 37 M0099 11 5 00:30:18 00:06:36

4 00:23:42 00:06:26

3 00:17:16 00:06:16

2 00:11:00 00:05:59

1 00:05:01 00:05:01

12 67 GILBERTO GOMES 34 M0099 12 5 00:31:43 00:06:39

4 00:25:04 00:06:43

3 00:18:21 00:06:47

2 00:11:34 00:06:17

1 00:05:17 00:05:17

13 166 YAMADA LUIZ SHINJI 53 M0099 13 5 00:32:01 00:06:17

4 00:25:44 00:06:19

3 00:19:25 00:06:38

2 00:12:47 00:06:30

1 00:06:17 00:06:17

14 107 LUIS AUGUSTO MAGALHAES TELES 26 M0099 14 5 00:32:17 00:06:40

4 00:25:37 00:07:02

3 00:18:35 00:07:24
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14 107 LUIS AUGUSTO MAGALHAES TELES 26 M0099 14 2 00:11:11 00:05:54

1 00:05:17 00:05:17

15 165 WILLIAM VIEIRA ARAUJO 34 M0099 15 5 00:32:20 00:07:01

4 00:25:19 00:06:12

3 00:19:07 00:07:04

2 00:12:03 00:06:31

1 00:05:32 00:05:32

16 109 MARCELO GUIMARAES PIRES 50 M0099 16 5 00:32:28 00:07:08

4 00:25:20 00:06:39

3 00:18:41 00:06:37

2 00:12:04 00:06:09

1 00:05:55 00:05:55

17 62 FABIO MIRALHAS 44 M0099 17 5 00:32:33 00:06:29

4 00:26:04 00:06:37

3 00:19:27 00:07:18

2 00:12:09 00:06:20

1 00:05:49 00:05:49

18 145 RYAN ALVES DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 13 M0099 18 5 00:32:34 00:05:57

4 00:26:37 00:08:53

3 00:17:44 00:06:25

2 00:11:19 00:06:25

1 00:04:54 00:04:54

19 88 JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA 44 M0099 19 5 00:33:00 00:07:54

4 00:25:06 00:06:18

3 00:18:48 00:06:44

2 00:12:04 00:06:28

1 00:05:36 00:05:36

20 33 CARLOS ALBERTO FREITAS 39 M0099 20 5 00:33:04 00:06:13

4 00:26:51 00:06:55

3 00:19:56 00:06:51

2 00:13:05 00:06:31

1 00:06:34 00:06:34

21 115 MARCOS PEREIRA DE LIMA 39 M0099 21 5 00:33:12 00:06:25

4 00:26:47 00:06:19
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21 115 MARCOS PEREIRA DE LIMA 39 M0099 21 3 00:20:28 00:06:48

2 00:13:40 00:07:08

1 00:06:32 00:06:32

22 58 ELTON JONAS BATISTA DA SILVA 36 M0099 22 5 00:33:58 00:06:50

4 00:27:08 00:07:07

3 00:20:01 00:07:25

2 00:12:36 00:06:35

1 00:06:01 00:06:01

23 97 LEANDRO DIAS SANTOS 37 M0099 23 5 00:34:10 00:06:40

4 00:27:30 00:06:47

3 00:20:43 00:06:49

2 00:13:54 00:06:51

1 00:07:03 00:07:03

24 46 DANILO SANTOS 33 M0099 24 5 00:34:40 00:07:39

4 00:27:01 00:06:51

3 00:20:10 00:06:51

2 00:13:19 00:06:29

1 00:06:50 00:06:50

25 131 NIVALDO SANTOS 50 M0099 25 5 00:34:56 00:07:20

4 00:27:36 00:07:04

3 00:20:32 00:07:15

2 00:13:17 00:06:35

1 00:06:42 00:06:42

26 98 LEANDRO MOURA DE AZEVEDO 36 M0099 26 5 00:35:02 00:07:36

4 00:27:26 00:07:26

3 00:20:00 00:07:38

2 00:12:22 00:06:52

1 00:05:30 00:05:30

27 126 MATHEUS LIMA 17 M0099 27 5 00:35:32 00:07:59

4 00:27:33 00:08:24

3 00:19:09 00:07:04

2 00:12:05 00:06:32

1 00:05:33 00:05:33

28 22 ANDERSON NASCIMENTO PINHEIRO 37 M0099 28 5 00:36:08 00:06:02
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28 22 ANDERSON NASCIMENTO PINHEIRO 37 M0099 28 4 00:30:06 00:06:44

3 00:23:22 00:08:03

2 00:15:19 00:07:55

1 00:07:24 00:07:24

29 112 MARCIO FELIPE DA SILVA NATIVIDADE 36 M0099 29 5 00:36:09 00:07:00

4 00:29:09 00:07:17

3 00:21:52 00:07:13

2 00:14:39 00:07:20

1 00:07:19 00:07:19

30 106 LUIS ADVINCULA CUNHA 34 M0099 30 5 00:37:02 00:07:31

4 00:29:31 00:07:24

3 00:22:07 00:07:10

2 00:14:57 00:09:13

1 00:05:44 00:05:44

31 10 ALEXANDRE DE ASSIS 37 M0099 31 5 00:37:08 00:08:48

4 00:28:20 00:07:51

3 00:20:29 00:07:16

2 00:13:13 00:07:21

1 00:05:52 00:05:52

32 12 ALEXANDRE MARCATO 32 M0099 32 5 00:37:20 00:07:47

4 00:29:33 00:07:41

3 00:21:52 00:07:37

2 00:14:15 00:07:24

1 00:06:51 00:06:51

33 8 ALESSANDRO RIBEIRO LEAO 39 M0099 33 5 00:38:17 00:08:30

4 00:29:47 00:07:57

3 00:21:50 00:07:15

2 00:14:35 00:07:33

1 00:07:02 00:07:02

34 140 ROQUE SANTOS 47 M0099 34 5 00:41:27 00:08:17

4 00:33:10 00:09:18

3 00:23:52 00:08:42

2 00:15:10 00:08:28

1 00:06:42 00:06:42
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35 113 MARCIO MESSIAS 48 M0099 35 5 00:42:02 00:10:21

4 00:31:41 00:08:04

3 00:23:37 00:08:22

2 00:15:15 00:08:03

1 00:07:12 00:07:12

36 47 DAVID FRANÇA 25 M0099 36 5 00:43:21 00:08:11

4 00:35:10 00:07:29

3 00:27:41 00:07:37

2 00:20:04 00:09:59

1 00:10:05 00:10:05

37 116 MARCOS ROBERTO BETTO 47 M0099 37 5 00:43:56 00:09:21

4 00:34:35 00:09:50

3 00:24:45 00:09:02

2 00:15:43 00:08:44

1 00:06:59 00:06:59

38 84 JOÃO ODILON 38 M0099 38 5 00:44:49 00:08:59

4 00:35:50 00:09:41

3 00:26:09 00:08:58

2 00:17:11 00:08:59

1 00:08:12 00:08:12

39 34 CESAR AUGUSTO SARTI 52 M0099 39 5 00:45:46 00:12:32

4 00:33:14 00:07:01

3 00:26:13 00:06:28

2 00:19:45 00:09:24

1 00:10:21 00:10:21

40 108 MARCELO CORÁ AZEVEDO 42 M0099 40 5 00:48:25 00:09:38

4 00:38:47 00:09:40

3 00:29:07 00:09:26

2 00:19:41 00:10:09

1 00:09:32 00:09:32

41 54 EDUARDO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA 43 M0099 41 5 00:49:49 00:12:56

4 00:36:53 00:10:13

3 00:26:40 00:09:39

2 00:17:01 00:08:33
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41 54 EDUARDO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA 43 M0099 41 1 00:08:28 00:08:28

42 53 EDIMARA MENEGASSI MELO 40 M0099 42 5 00:55:55 00:09:14

4 00:46:41 00:12:27

3 00:34:14 00:12:00

2 00:22:14 00:11:44

1 00:10:30 00:10:30

43 42 DANIEL AZEVEDO VARVELLO 43 M0099 43 5 00:57:22 00:09:18

4 00:48:04 00:20:39

3 00:27:25 00:08:03

2 00:19:22 00:09:33

1 00:09:49 00:09:49
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